Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager

Director, Admin Serv&City
Clerk

City Council Member
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$248,565
$223,337
$196,442

$28,599
$28,551
$28,410
$28,387
$26,877
$21,569

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,335
$67,344
$43,556

$27,607
$25,441
$25,441
$23,834
$25,441
$10,221



